University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928,

1956-present University Relations

5-25-1979

Updated Grizzly records [track] (through 1979 season)

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Updated Grizzly records [track] (through
1979 season)" (1979). University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present. 30289.
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/30289

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at
University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928,
1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information,
please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.


https://scholarworks.umt.edu/
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/urelations
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases?utm_source=scholarworks.umt.edu%2Fnewsreleases%2F30289&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://goo.gl/forms/s2rGfXOLzz71qgsB2
https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/30289?utm_source=scholarworks.umt.edu%2Fnewsreleases%2F30289&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:scholarworks@mso.umt.edu

UPDATED GRIZZLY RECORDS
(Through 1979 Season)

EVENT

TOO meter--10.3

200 meter--20.6

400 meter--46.9

800 meter--1:49.65
1500 meters--3:45.4
5,000 meters--13:58.0
10,000 meters--28:59.8
Steeplechase--8:40.4
110 meter HH--14.0
400 meter IH--51.2

400 meter relay--40.2

1600 meter relay--3:10.4

High jump--6-10

Long jump--24-2~
Triple jump--49-2 3/4
Pole vault--16-9

Shot put--56-7/
Discus--171-7

Javel in--255-10

RECORD-HOLDER

Willie Jones, Monroe, Ml
Willie Jones, Monroe, MI

Ed Wells, Missoula, MT
Larry Weber, Olympia, WA
Hans Tempieman, Belmont, CA
Doug Brown, Red Lodge, MT
Doug Brown, Red Lodge, MT
Dean Erhard, Deerfield, IL
Roy Robinson, Glasgow, MT
Tim Stark, Poison, MT

Roy Robinson, Glasgow, MT
Bob Zins, Great Falls, MT
Dick Koontz, Billings, MT
Bill Zins, Great Falls, WT
Ed Wells, Missoula, MT

Mike Andrews, Portland, OR
Dale Giem, Twin Bridges, MT
Stan Kerr, Spokane, WA

Mike Hale, Missoula, MT

Willie Jones, Monroe, Ml

Billy Johnson, Great Falls, MT

Bill Halverson, Great Falls, MT

Mark Doane, Hardin, MT
Keith Siem, Missoula, MT

Craig Stiles, Malta, MT

YEAR
1968
1968
1978
1979
1976
1965
1965
1977
1970
1968

1969

1977

1973
1968
1979
1977
1971
1966

1972
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