University of Montana

ScholarWorks at University of Montana

University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present

University Relations

5-25-1979

Updated Grizzly records [track] (through 1979 season)

University of Montana--Missoula. Office of University Relations

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases

Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

Recommended Citation

University of Montana-Missoula. Office of University Relations, "Updated Grizzly records [track] (through 1979 season)" (1979). *University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present.* 30289. https://scholarworks.umt.edu/newsreleases/30289

This News Article is brought to you for free and open access by the University Relations at ScholarWorks at University of Montana. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Montana News Releases, 1928, 1956-present by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks at University of Montana. For more information, please contact scholarworks@mso.umt.edu.

UPDATED GRIZZLY RECORDS (Through 1979 Season)

EVENT	RECORD-HOLDER	YEAR
100 meter10.3	Willie Jones, Monroe, MI	1968
200 meter20.6	Willie Jones, Monroe, MI	1968
400 meter46.9	Ed Wells, Missoula, MT	1978
800 meter1:49.65	Larry Weber, Olympia, WA	1979
1500 meters3:45.4	Hans Templeman, Belmont, CA	1976
5,000 meters13:58.0	Doug Brown, Red Lodge, MT	1965
10,000 meters28:59.8	Doug Brown, Red Lodge, MT	1965
Steeplechase8:40.4	Dean Erhard, Deerfield, IL	1977
110 meter HH14.0	Roy Robinson, Glasgow, MT	1970
400 meter IH51.2	Tim Stark, Polson, MT	1968
400 meter relay40.2	Roy Robinson, Glasgow, MT Bob Zins, Great Falls, MT Dick Koontz, Billings, MT Bill Zins, Great Falls, MT	1969
1600 meter relay3:10.4	Ed Wells, Missoula, MT Mike Andrews, Portland, OR Dale Giem, Twin Bridges, MT Stan Kerr, Spokane, WA	1977
High jump6-10	Mike Hale, Missoula, MT	1973
Long jump24-21/2	Willie Jones, Monroe, MI	1968
Triple jump49-2 3/4	Billy Johnson, Great Falls, MT	1979
Pole vault16-9	Bill Halverson, Great Falls, MT	1977
Shot put56-7½	Mark Doane, Hardin, MT	1971
Discus171-7	Keith Siem, Missoula, MT	1966
Javelin255-10	Craig Stiles, Malta, MT	1972